
Office Space 9,117 Sq Ft

PLUS FURNITURE
PLUS FIBRE
PLUS FLEXIBILITY

FULLY FITTED  
& READY TO GO



 
A272

A31

A32

A27

A33

A36

A31

WATERLOOVILLETO PORTSMOUTH 
& BRIGHTON

HEDGE END

TO GUILDFORD & 
CENTRAL LONDON

SOUTHSEA
GOSPORT

TO BOURNEMOUTH 
& POOLE

TO LONDON 
& THE M25

SOUTHAMPTON

WINCHESTER

PORTSMOUTH

FAREHAM

SOUTH DOWNS 
NATIONAL PARK

BOTLEY 
BYPASS 

7

5

14

4
4

12

11

10

9

9
10

11

12

5

1

32

1

PO15 7AD

Steve Williams
steven.williams@realest.uk.com

Nik Cox
ncox@vailwilliams.com

PLUS LOCATION 
Forum provides the very best office space on 
Solent Business Park, the most established office 
park on the South Coast. The M27 upgrade to a 
smart motorway, coupled with major infrastructure 
improvements to junction 9 and the immediate 
road network serving the park, together with the 
completion of new link roads beyond Whiteley  
town centre, will significantly improve road access.  
On-site Forum offers a peaceful lakeside setting  
with a variety of amenities including a cafe.

theforumsolent.co.uk/plus

PLUS SPECIFICATION

MISREPRESENTATION ACT 1967. Vail Williams and Realest for themselves and for the vendors or lessors of these properties whose agents they are, give notice that: i) The particulars are set out as a general outline only for the guidance of intending purchasers or lessees and do not 
constitute, nor constitute part of an offer or contract. ii) All descriptions, references to condition and necessary permission for use and occupation and other details are given in good faith and are believed to be correct, but any intending purchaser or tenant should not rely on them as 
statements or representations of fact but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them. All dimensions and areas are approximate. iii) No person in the employment of has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty in relation 
to this property. FINANCE ACT 1989 Unless otherwise stated, all prices and rentals quoted are exclusive of Value Added Tax to which they may be subject. PROPERTY MISDESCRIPTION ACT 1991 These details are believed to be correct at the time of compilation, but may be subject to 
subsequent amendment.  K   Designed and produced by kubiakcreative.com   193679  12/20
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PLUS FIBRE 
As well as being fully data cabled Forum.Plus  
also offers a 100/1000Mbps dedicated Virgin  
fibre lease line, ready to go.

PLUS FLEXIBILITY 
The part 1st floor of Forum 4 offers 9,117 Sq Ft  
of fully fitted space, ready for occupation.  
As well as providing 75 workstations, the suite also 
provides a large kitchen/breakout room, 12 person 
board room and 6 additional small meeting rooms.


